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Driver Hometown

Chase

Daniel
Bubba
Brent
Ricky
Kyle
Jeff
Anderson
Mike
Dwayne
Russell
Korey
Kyle

RS
Brady
Wes
David
Shane
Brandon
Chris
Spencer
Chris
Jerrod
Roger
Brandon
Mike
Dalton
Kyle
Kyle
Matthew
Joe
Ronnie
T.W.
Kyle
Cole

Elliott ~ Dawsonville, GA
Hemric  Kannapolis, NC
Pollard ~ Senia, GA
Downey Brownsburg, IN

Brooks  Milton, FL
Plott Marietta, GA

Fultz Troutman, NC
Bowen  Suwanee, GA
Garvey  Atlanta, GA
Buggay Canton, GA
Fleeman Dacula, GA
Ruble  Headland, AL
Benjamin Easley, SC
Senter  Oakwood, GA
Boswell Watkinsville, GA
Griffith Jr. Crown Point, IN
Hodges Lake Park, GA
Sawyer  Buford, GA
Jones  Atlanta, GA
Koslek  Grand Rapids, Ml
Davis Dawsonville, GA
Davidson Pearland, TX
Foley Williamsburg, KY
Adkins  Nelson, GA
Hermiller Walker, Ml
Slone  Rolla, MO
Grindle  Flowery Branch, GA
Maynard Wetrsdale, FL
Bryant  Navarre, FL
Wragg  Gainesville, GA
Ross Kansas City, MO
Whitlock Colleyville, TX
Fisher ~ Whitehouse, TN
McCallum Lizella, GA
Powell Mt Brydges, Ont

SpeedFest 2012
Rheem 150
Qualifying Results
Watermelon Capital Speedway
Sunday, January 29, 2012

Sponsor
Aaron's
Jeff Fultz Racing
PitBoxes.com

Commonwealth Engineers, Inc.

Smith Motorsports

Red Top Auto Auction/Jett Foods/Buggay Motorsports

WearCrete Diamond Concrete Polishing
Anderson Bowen Racing

Goodson Racing/GulfCoastBingo.com
Red Top Auto Auction/ABC

U.S. Auto Sales

Gays Logging

Benjamin Motorsports

RS Trucking/OvernightWraps.com
Boswell Electric

Fewless Motorsports

David Hodges Cars & Truck Sales/Dale Hodges Mobile Homes/Buri

Prestige Motors

Rheem

Fewless Motorsports

Core Race Products

Turner Motorsports

Quality Care Auto/Advance Auto Parts

P & M Tire & Auto/Davis Machine

H.S. Die/VISI-TST

SS Motors/Cookin From Scratch/Freedom Electric
Jim Waters Motor Co.

KC3 Motorsports

Shear Madness Hair Salon

Steel Building Erectors

R & S Auto/D & D Entertainment/Pablo's Tig
Mobil 1

31 W Insulation/Day Enterprise Racecars
McCallum Metalworks/JL City Wide Towing
TriCar Group

Time Speed

15.839
15.969
15.983
16.044

16.050
16.055

16.068
16.084
16.101
16.109
16.117
16.120
16.132
16.139
16.141
16.183
16.200
16.211
16.230
16.233
16.261
16.296
16.342
16.349
16.359
16.367
16.373
16.402
16.420
16.516
16.582
16.614
16.789
99.999
99.999

90.915
90.175
90.096
89.753

89.720
89.692

89.619
89.530
89.435
89.391
89.347
89.330
89.264
89.225
89.214
88.982
88.889
88.829
88.725
88.708
88.555
88.365
88.117
88.079
88.025
87.982
87.950
87.794
87.698
87.188
86.841
86.674
85.770
14.400
14.400

Interval

Leader
-0.130
-0.144
-0.205

-0.211
-0.216

-0.229
-0.245
-0.262
-0.270
-0.278
-0.281
-0.293
-0.300
-0.302
-0.344
-0.361
-0.372
-0.391
-0.394
0422
-0.457
-0.503
-0.510
-0.520
-0.528
-0.534
-0.563
-0.581
-0.677
-0.743
-0.775
-0.950
-84.030
-84.016




